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Wettkampf-Nr. 207

200m Schmetterling Frauen
JEM-Nominierung

A-Finale
0 Patricia BURKHARDT 1995
1 Marina SULZMANN 1995
2 Gozde TEKIN 1994
3 Alina-Noreen LINNEWEBER 1994
4 Paula BEYER 1995
5 Tina RUGER 1994
6 Sina KLEIN 1995
7 Svenja ZIHSLER 1994
8 Lena KIRCHNER 1994
9 Nancy SCHUCHHARDT 1995

SSG Leipzig

SG Stadtwerke Munchen

SG Neukdélin Berlin

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm

SC Magdeburg

SSV Nirnberg

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

SG Schwabminchen-Nordlingen 06
TV Bad Mergentheim

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf

02:22,58
02:21,07
02:19,86
02:19,46
02:16,38
02:18,18
02:19,61
02:20,81
02:21,59
02:23,01
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